

Awarded
Lowest Bid

Aggregate (Tons):			FOB Plant	Total	Delivered	Total
<i>Penny/MD Materials - bschatz@HKGroup.com</i>						
2000	PA 2A Subbase	Road Materials	8.05	16,100.00	12.30	24,600.00
500	R-4 Rip Rap	Road Materials	18.50	9,250.00	22.75	11,375.00
500	R-5 Rip Rap	Road Materials	20.50	10,250.00	26.25	13,125.00
250	AASHTO No57	Road Materials	13.00	3,250.00	17.25	4,312.50
500	32A Material	Road Materials	8.95	4,475.00	13.20	6,600.00
500	AASHTO No 8-WASH	Road Materials	14.75	7,375.00	19.00	9,500.00
500	AASHTO NO 67	Road Materials	13.00	6,500.00	17.25	8,625.00
500	No 8	Road Materials	14.00	7,000.00	18.25	9,125.00
200	Anti Skid Rice	Road Materials	15.25	3,050.00	19.50	3,900.00
Totals				67,250.00		91,162.50

Aggregate (Tons):			FOB Plant	Total	Delivered	Total
<i>Allen Myers Materials PA Inc</i>						
2000	PA 2A Subbase	Road Materials	10.00	20,000.00	13.57	27,140.00
500	R-4 Rip Rap	Road Materials	21.00	10,500.00	25.82	12,910.00
500	R-5 Rip Rap	Road Materials	24.00	12,000.00	28.82	14,410.00
250	AASHTO No57	Road Materials	13.00	3,250.00	16.57	4,142.50
500	32A Material	Road Materials	9.00	4,500.00	12.57	6,285.00
500	AASHTO No 8-WASH	Road Materials	NO BID	0.00	NO BID	0.00
500	AASHTO NO 67	Road Materials	NO BID	0.00	NO BID	0.00
500	No 8	Road Materials	17.00	8,500.00	20.57	10,285.00
200	Anti Skid Rice	Road Materials	25.00	5,000.00	28.57	5,714.00
Totals				63,750.00		80,886.50

CRS-2-PM

Road Oil CRS 2-PM (Skin Patching Various Twp Roads Delivered as Directed):			Delivered As Dir	Total
<i>Asphalt Industries Inc. - asphaltindustries@verizon.net</i>				
CRS 2-PM - 50 Tons Delivered & Applied as Directed	Contracted Svcs	825.00		41,250.00

Seal Coat a Portion of township roads			Delivered As Dir	Total
<i>Asphalt Industries Inc. - asphaltindustries@verizon.net</i>				
Seal Coat - 60,000 SY +/-	Contracted Svcs	1.7740		106,440.00
<i>Martin Paving Inc. - jordanm@martinpaving.com</i>				
Seal Coat - 60,000 SY +/-	Contracted Svcs	1.7550		105,300.00

Equipment Rental (Asphalt):		Hourly	Rate w/Operator	Total	Est'd Hours
<i>Long's Asphalt Inc. - dlong@longsasphalt.com</i>					
10-20' Paver w/Operator and Screedman	Contracted Svcs	495.00		22,275.00	45
10-12 Ton Vibratory Roller w/Operator	Contracted Svcs	260.00		11,700.00	45
3-5 Ton Vibratory Roller w/Operator	Contracted Svcs	210.00		9,450.00	45
Water Truck w/Driver	Contracted Svcs	65.00		3,900.00	60
Each Laborer	Contracted Svcs	92.00		17,480.00	190
Skidsteer w/ Mill & Broom Attachment & operator	Contracted Svcs	172.00		6,020.00	35
Oil Distributor to Apply track coat w/ operator	Contracted Svcs	150.00		5,250.00	35
Tri Axle Dump Truck w/Driver	Contracted Svcs	118.00		24,780.00	210
60" Milling Machine w/Operator	Contracted Svcs	520.00		7,800.00	15
Motor Grader w/ 12' Blade, Autograde/Slope & Operator	Contracted Svcs	210.00		5,250.00	25
8' Road Widener w/ Operator	Contracted Svcs	330.00		2,640.00	8
--Bidder must bid on all items					
--Bidder must be PennDot Prequalified - Prime					
--PA prevailing Wages Apply					
Total				116,545.00	

